NEW-176 (10/2013)
PAGE 1 OF 5
Drill Body:
Weldon Flat
Inch and Metric Shanks
Twisted Flute
2-Effective Design
Tap Sizes:

• Now available in Grade IN2505
DRILL BODY FEATURES
INSERT FEATURES
Drilling with Chamfer (45°)
Drilling with Countersinking
• Blind Hole
• Through Hole
• Blind Hole
• Through Hole
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-176 (10/2013)
PAGE  3 OF 5
METRIC BODIES
TC0850026JCR01 M10 .335 (8.5mm) .610 1.024 1.20 1.96 .472 (12.0mm) .630 3.73 8.5
TC1020030JDR01 M12 .402 (10.2mm) .669 1.181 1.36 2.13 .630 (16.0mm) .787 4.02 10
TC1200035JDR01 M14 .472 (12.0mm) .748 1.378 1.56 2.40 .630 (16.0mm) .787 4.29 12
TC1400039JER01 M16 .551 (14.0mm) .827 1.535 1.71 2.72 .787 (20.0mm) .984 4.69 14
TC1750042JER01 M20 .689 (17.5mm) .965 1.653 1.83 2.83 .787 (20.0mm) .984 4.80 17
TC2100048JFR01 M24 .827 (21.0mm) 1.102 1.890 2.07 3.15 .984 (25.0mm) 1.259 5.35 21
D4D2
L3
L2
D3 45°
L1
D1
L4
BODY
Dimensions (inch) Pocket
SizeThread D1 D3 L1 L2 L3 D2 D4 L4
TC0790025B9R01 3/8 UNC .311 (7.9mm) .590 1.000 1.18 1.97 .500 (12.7mm) .630 3.74 7.5
TC0850025B9R01 3/8 UNF .335 (8.5mm) .610 1.000 1.18 2.01 .500 (12.7mm) .630 3.78 8.5
TC0940026B9R01 7/16 UNC .370 (9.4mm) .650 1.059 1.24 2.13 .500 (12.7mm) .709 3.90 9
TC0990026B9R01 7/16 UNF .390 (9.9mm) .669 1.059 1.24 2.13 .500 (12.7mm) .709 3.90 9.5
TC1080026C0R01 1/2 UNC .425 (10.8mm) .709 1.059 1.24 2.17 .625 (15.88mm) .787 4.06 10.5
TC1150026C0R01 1/2 UNF .453 (11.5mm) .728 1.059 1.24 2.20 .625 (15.88mm) .787 4.09 11.5
TC1230026C0R01 9/16 UNC .484 (12.3mm) .768 1.059 1.24 2.24 .625 (15.88mm) .866 4.13 12
TC1300026C0R01 9/16 UNF .512 (13.0mm) .787 1.059 1.24 2.28 .625 (15.88mm) .866 4.17 13
TC137003018R01 5/8 UNC .539 (13.7mm) .807 1.201 1.38 2.40 .750 (19.05mm) .984 4.37 13.5
TC146003018R01 5/8 UNF .575 (14.6mm) .827 1.201 1.38 2.44 .750 (19.05mm) .984 4.41 14.5
TC167003518R01 3/4 UNC .658 (16.7mm) .925 1.402 1.58 2.76 .750 (19.05mm) .984 4.73 16
TC175003518R01 3/4 UNF .689 (17.5mm) .965 1.402 1.58 2.83 .750 (19.05mm) .984 4.80 17
TC1950041C8R01 7/8 UNC .768 (19.5mm) 1.043 1.650 1.83 3.15 1.000 (25.4mm) 1.260 5.35 19
TC2050041C8R01 7/8 UNF .807 (20.5mm) 1.083 1.650 1.83 3.23 1.000 (25.4mm) 1.260 5.43 20
D4D2
L3
L2